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    Mode:
        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
        For all time by months
    




  
    Drozhzhov, K. A. A development of signal processing algorithm for water vapour radiometer operating in intensive precipitation  [Электронный ресурс] / K. A. Drozhzhov, G. N. Ilin, S. I. Ivanov. — (Section Tools of Modern (Radio) Astronomy). — Электрон. текстовые дан. (1 файл : 401 Кб) // The First Joint International Conference on Astrophysics for Young Scientists (JICA)  [Электронный ресурс]: Oktober 3-7, 2017, Byurakan, Armenia: [book of proceedings]. – Saint-Petersburg, 2017. — Загл. с титул. экрана. — Электронная версия печатной публикации. — Свободный доступ из сети Интернет (чтение, печать, копирование). — Adobe Acrobat Reader 7.0. — <URL:http://elib.spbstu.ru/dl/2/k17-41.pdf>. — <URL:http://doi.org/10.18720/SPBPU/2/k17-41>.
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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2017
        	
        8
      	
        0
      	
        5
      	
        0
      	
        13
      
	
            Year 2018
        	
        45
      	
        0
      	
        71
      	
        0
      	
        116
      
	
            Year 2019
        	
        31
      	
        0
      	
        47
      	
        0
      	
        78
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        37
      	
        0
      	
        33
      	
        0
      	
        70
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        38
      	
        0
      	
        49
      	
        0
      	
        87
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        30
      	
        0
      	
        48
      	
        0
      	
        78
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        40
      	
        0
      	
        54
      	
        0
      	
        94
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        2
      	
        0
      	
        11
      	
        0
      	
        13
      
	
            Total
        	
        231
      	
        0
      	
        318
      	
        0
      	
        549
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